Please complete form and return with check or money order payable to: D H & L Ambulance League

PO Box 424 Selinsgrove, PA 17870

D.H. & I NBULAACH WBULAACH WBU

Please do NOT return to Susquehanna University DH&L Ambulance League Student Subscription Application Eliminate out of pocket expense associated with

Eliminate out of pocket expense associated with emergency medical treatment and transportation

Approx. cost of services without subscription: \$350-\$900



Cost of Subscription: \$25

Subscriptions to the Dauntless Hook and Ladder Ambulance League cover the cost of services provided by us for EMERGENCY medical treatment and EMERGENCY transportation to a local hospital (not exceeding 50 miles) that are not covered by your insurance carrier(s). The Dauntless Hook and Ladder Ambulance League reserves the right to bill any and all of the patient's 3rd party insurance carriers. SUBSCRIPTIONS DO NOT COVER NON-EMERGENCY, ROUTINE OR WHEELCHAIR TRANSPORTS.

The D.H. & L. Ambulance League maintains three Basic Life Support Ambulances. One ambulance is staffed from 6:30 a.m. until 4:30 p.m. daily by Emergency Medical Technicians certified by the State Department of Health. The remainder of the week and all additional units are staffed by on call volunteers, Certified by the State Department of Health as Emergency Medical Technicians, First Responders or Emergency Responders. All drivers of our vehicles must pass a Department of Health Emergency Vehicle Operators Course. The Dauntless Hook and Ladder Ambulance League staffs a Mobile Intensive Care Unit 24 hours per day, 365 days per year. This unit is staffed by an Emergency Medical Technician and a Paramedic. Paramedics are Licensed to provide more advanced pre-hospital care than EMTs. The advanced procedures started at the scene or during transport to the hospital give you a much greater chance of recovering from your illness or injury.

The Dauntless Hook and Ladder Ambulance League provides Basic Life Support and Advanced Life Support to Selinsgrove, Penn Township, Southeastern Snyder County and other surrounding communities. Purchasing a subscription to our service will reduce or eliminate the out-of-pocket expenses you pay for Ambulance and Paramedic services. (restrictions apply) We also have agreements with other local Ambulance Services that honor our subscriptions for Basic Life Support Services. If you are transported by another Ambulance Service please advise them that you are a subscriber to our service.

Please complete and return this form with paym	ent Membership Card
D. H. & L. Ambulance League 2 Student Subscription Application 3 Student Name 4 Home Address 4 City 5 Phone # 5	2010 - 2011 DAUNTLESS HOOK AND LADDER AMBULANCE LEAGUE 2010-2011
I request that payments of any authorized insurance benefi to D.H. & L. Ambulance League on my behalf for any service rendered. I authorize any holder of medical information aborelease to our agents any information needed to determine to benefits or the benefits payable for related services. Student Signature: Date:	es Dauntless Hook and Ladder Dut me to Ambulance League until

Please complete form and return with check or money order payable to: D H & L Ambulance League

PO Box 424 Selinsgrove, PA 17870

Please do NOT return to Susquehanna University

Become a Volunteer

Gain valuable experience and knowledge in the area of Emergency Medicine and care

- DH&L Ambulance League welcomes all students or local residents who are interested in volunteering and are certified as Emergency Medical Technicians, First Responders or Emergency Responders.
- We also provide a ride along program for those who are interested in becoming a volunteer responder, but are not currently certified.
- Local Certification classes are available and cost reimbursement is offered upon completion of program requirements.
- Continuing Education for certification requirements are offered at no cost to active responders.
- DH&L is also proud to offer an incentive program for active responders.
- For more information call (570) 374-0444 or email DHLAMBULANCE@SELINSGROVEEMS.COM

-Come Join Our Team in Providing Emergency Services to the Local Community



DAUNTLESS HOOK AND LADDER AMBULANCE LEAGUE 2010-2011

> PO Box 424 Selinsgrove, PA 17870

> > (570) 374-0444

Please return with Check or Money Order payable to:

DH&L Ambulance League PO Box 424 Selinsgrove, PA 17870

-Please do NOT return to Susquehanna University